

AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE HALL OF FAME & MUSEUM

Agreement for Incoming Loan

Donor:	Date:
Address:	
Phone: ()	
In accordance with the conditions attached, the object(s) listed below following purpose: America's Horse in Art Art Show and Sale	are borrowed for the
Insurance:	
X to be carried by the Hall of Fame & Museum to be carried by the lender insurance waived	
Shipping: Will be returned to the above address (unless other wise notified) by Decepackaging and shipping to the American Quarter Horse Hall of Fame & responsibility of the shipper. Cost of packaging and return shipping responsibility of the lender.	Museum will be the
Special Conditions:	
These items are on loan for the America's Horse in Art, Art Show & Sale.	If sold, items will not

be returned to lender, and will be surrendered to purchaser.

Objects lent to the American Quarter Horse Hall of Fame & Museum: Number Object Value For the Lender: Signed: Date: Title: Artist For the American Quarter Horse Hall of Fame & Museum: Signed:_____ Date: Title: Curator Lender verifies that the object(s) listed above have been returned by the American Quarter Horse Hall of Fame & Museum to the lender in the same condition it was when loaned. Received by ______ Date:_____